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1 MJG-CC MD 185.975 43.400 46.425 47.625 48.525
110T 11T 3

1264 Jaarika Cantu 8.800 9.225 9.7009.475
1104 Claire Hakala 8.750 9.350 9.9259.625
1121 Reesa Fugate 8.750 9.425 9.400
1142 Mia Caballero 8.550 9.200 9.5009.650
543 Annabel Geis 8.550 9.825
1122 Addison Otahal 9.225 9.475
804 Ariana Ragno 9.575

2 NWK SPORTS MD 185.100 44.000 46.675 46.375 48.050
22 8 6

1235 London Gracia 9.300 9.550 9.450
1075 Audrina Munoz 9.150 9.7509.625
1177 Madysen Arellano 8.750 9.075 9.6009.400
1135 Ellie Compton 8.500 9.500 9.8009.300
836 Kayli Boyd 8.300 9.375 9.000
1214 Penny Moreno 9.175
1115 Penelope Rivera 9.4509.050

3 PEARLAND ELITE MD 184.950 43.925 45.975 47.825 47.225
6T3 18 2

411 Marcalyn Randle 9.125 9.100 9.4009.750
750 Aubree Jacobs 9.000 8.950 9.4509.750
148 Victorya Miles 8.900 9.425 9.4509.450
107 Hannah Carr 8.500
608 Sophia Martinez 8.400 9.500 9.4259.500
749 Noelle Batiste 9.000
350 Sofie Stroope 9.5009.375

4 SLG MD 184.425 43.550 47.400 46.750 46.725
178T 1T 5

741 Julliet Adeliyi 9.050 9.675 9.7259.275
203 Lulanny Loredo Medrano 8.850 9.800
742 Kuriyah McNiell 8.700 9.1259.350
1024 Madison McCray 8.500 9.350 9.200
1063 Mina Yilmaz 8.450 9.4509.500
525 Shunem Deng 9.375 9.175
526 Karen Nguyen 9.200
743 Taylor Richardson 9.2509.425
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5 MGA MD 183.450 43.850 46.625 46.075 46.900
124T 9 12

1072 Blakely Whitaker 9.150 9.475 9.5509.875
614 Mayci Wilmetti 8.850 9.350 9.5509.300
432 Vivianna Jones 8.650 9.250 9.2508.900
135 Peyton Ramsden 8.600 9.100 9.4009.450
356 Caleigh Newman 8.600 9.450 8.550
512 Cora Jenkins 9.150

6 The MegaGym MD 183.425 43.550 46.300 46.350 47.225
6T8T 14 7

731 Natalie Ramos 9.000 9.200 9.625
854 Lily Hill 8.850 9.4259.025
1252 Camryn Masterson 8.650 9.5759.400
715 Eliana Catton 8.550 9.175
714 Leighton Baade 8.500
673 Kenzley Leal 9.350
1209 McKinley Whittlesey 9.325 9.375
536 Avery Czernek 9.250 9.3508.975
1110 Adilyn Pond 9.5009.325

7 Acrotex Cedar Park MD 183.200 43.350 46.700 46.050 47.100
1012T 7 13T

1207 Alayna Nguyen 8.900 9.800 9.275
1168 Elissa Kecskes 8.700 9.2259.375
450 Rya Zafar Balanejad 8.600 8.950 9.5009.350
765 Isabella Chouteau 8.600 9.500 9.500
651 Kenzie Peterson 8.550 8.950
230 Quinn Schwieterman 9.500 9.100
171 Juliana Materazzi 9.6009.400
310 Luna Reyes 8.825

8 Champions Academy MD 183.150 42.950 46.750 46.325 47.125
8T18T 6 8T

1027 Riley Pearce 9.100 9.275 9.425
1167 Rilan Hall 8.700 9.425 9.6259.300
1004 Emerson Chandlee 8.550 9.500 9.425
705 Loralee James 8.500 9.4509.075
1223 Mica Dow 8.100 9.350
1247 Reese Rodriguez 9.200 9.150
966 Sofia Lindsay 9.4759.500
569 Helen Chandler 9.025
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9 HGC MD 182.925 43.850 46.325 46.050 46.700
184T 13 13T

801 Lillian Sud 9.100 9.400 9.7258.875
363 Aubrey Baverman 8.850 9.2009.375
644 Amit Sasson 8.650 9.075 9.7259.475
202 Harper Birkelbach 8.650 9.200 9.0258.775
222 Norah Staller 8.600 9.500
563 Siona Amos 9.150 9.0259.550

10 GSC MD 182.775 43.725 45.850 46.125 47.075
116 19T 11

723 Jazmyn Gammage 9.200 9.4509.250
408 Bela Qinami 9.125 9.5259.450
828 Leah Ortiz 8.650 9.175 9.3009.400
724 Landri Moore 8.450 9.350 9.4758.775
646 Charlee Giles 8.300 9.150 9.3259.250
548 Madison Kilchrist 9.100
1244 Josie Roth 9.075

11 GMG MD 182.400 43.200 46.425 45.175 47.600
416 11T 23

1114 Cora Coffman 9.050
1036 Fiona Butler 8.850 9.300 9.5259.150
1233 Gabby Derer 8.650
674 Jordyn Senters 8.500 9.350 9.5759.000
1056 Ellison Trotta 8.150 9.4509.050
815 Fynnie Pagano 9.375 9.4758.825
556 Alythia Brown 9.225 9.5759.150
1055 Charlotte Ranney 9.175

12 ICG MD 182.275 40.850 46.075 48.000 47.350
537 17 1

1125 Abby Tottenham 8.450 9.5009.600
830 Charlotte Scott 8.400 9.250 9.5009.825
865 Elise Del Rosario 8.150 8.875 9.475
1148 Ayva Purohit 8.050 8.875 9.575
1046 Daniella Pedre 7.800 9.325
1047 Leyton Punwasi 9.650 9.3009.600
1005 Laurel Bullard 9.425 9.650
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13 All Stars Unlimited MD 182.225 40.600 47.400 46.300 47.925
339 1T 10

913 Zinnia Zaborowski 8.500 9.225 9.600
453 Emma Dang 8.300 9.625 9.5759.800
273 Maysha Paley 8.200 9.775 9.525
571 Stella Hill 7.950 9.4259.200
172 Ysa Rinaldo 7.650 9.300 9.175
272 Rebekah Lewis 9.475 9.8508.600
1227 Rebekah Stahler 9.475

14 TEGA MD 181.925 44.250 46.275 45.200 46.200
271 15 21T

227 Mia Sigala 9.400 9.400 9.050
648 Layla Winn 8.850 9.400 9.4009.200
626 Kassidy West 8.700 9.200
665 Breiton Neitsch 8.700 9.050
625 Allie Ferris 8.600 9.550 9.7008.800
647 Olivia Stewart 8.875 8.9009.350
248 Glory Baldwin 9.1508.650

15 Lone Star gymnastics MD 181.800 43.650 44.550 46.825 46.775
157 35 4

124 Paisley Burdine 9.100 9.200 9.3759.300
243 Octavia Maddox 8.800 8.950 9.5509.525
364 Janie Roberts 8.650 9.050 9.3509.375
103 Miley Castro 8.650 8.750 9.1509.475
445 Vianney Garcia 8.450 8.600 9.150
424 Lilah Mercer 9.350

16 Powerhouse TNT MD 181.450 43.400 45.575 45.350 47.125
8T10T 23 17

522 Jubilee Garza 9.200 9.400
417 Valentina Santillan 8.900 9.275
941 Stefani Veloz 8.550 8.900 9.7259.375
544 Analiya Smith 8.400 9.050 8.925
601 Geneve Lima 8.350 9.225 9.4259.225
521 Giselle Allen 9.500
661 Addison Baer 8.900 9.3009.025
641 Amy Ray Roberts 8.800
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17 Best Gymnastics MD 181.400 43.300 45.125 46.325 46.650
19T14T 27 8T

1224 Lyrik Jackson 9.400 8.850 9.250
1271 Morgan Amidon 8.800 9.550 9.4009.575
1225 Ayra Vance 8.700 8.800 9.250
1250 Ava Holian 8.400 9.2509.025
1249 Peyton Douglass 8.000 9.225
866 Emma Guiette 9.025 9.425
1069 Mikaela Lutter 8.900 9.3259.250

18 AAGI MD 181.225 42.500 46.575 45.700 46.450
2325 10 15

861 Kalleigh Wilson 8.600 9.250 9.2009.000
422 Sayuri Mendez 8.500 9.325 9.200
461 Charlotte Shook 8.500 9.175
401 Sydney Williams 8.450 9.2509.075
201 Leah Spiehs 8.450 9.400 9.1258.800
302 Jaydee Seitz 9.375
341 Jaylea McCoy 9.225 9.7009.625

19 The Rock MD 180.625 41.650 46.950 45.275 46.750
1632 4 19

621 Natalie Flores 8.650 9.375 8.575
902 Alaura Crain 8.500 9.350
404 Penelope Ohran 8.300 9.450 9.4009.600
463 Lyla Rodriquez 8.200 9.3509.450
1263 Blakeley Kuykendall 8.000 9.550 9.425
944 Sophia Rodriquez 9.350 9.3008.300
1262 Kadince Hettick 9.225 9.275

20T Reflex PGA MD 180.475 42.125 47.225 45.250 45.875
2929 3 20

207 Kymmy Rivera 8.775 9.525 9.1509.075
1067 Erin Green 8.400 9.550 9.350
748 Aaliyah Auzenne 8.350 9.1508.725
249 Juliet Charland 8.300 9.275 9.2759.225
330 Prina Joshi 8.300 9.475
131 Adelyn Urista 9.400 8.900
106 Piper Witt 8.9509.325
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20T star center MD 180.475 43.350 45.225 45.075 46.825
1312T 25 26

1102 Ainsley Cano 9.300 9.100 9.3008.775
1025 Noa Smolynski 8.900 9.225 9.475
1242 Zaley Stanfa 8.550 8.850 9.150
324 Keaton Robertson 8.450 9.200 9.3259.450
323 Aurora Padilla 8.150 8.850 9.3258.500
406 Leah Elley 9.200
1002 Sparrow Duquette 9.400

22 360 Elite MD 180.450 43.000 45.800 45.400 46.250
2617 21 16

357 Shyne Powell 8.850 9.075 9.5258.825
656 Sydney Perales 8.850 9.1258.800
215 Audrey Koepp 8.750 9.300 9.400
377 Georgia Dennis 8.300 8.725 9.000
557 Mia Flores 8.250 9.200 9.2009.425
1156 Olivia Watson 9.500 9.300
1134 Kinley Koepp 9.050

23 Maximum Athletics MD 179.625 42.550 45.850 44.750 46.475
2222T 19T 28

372 Beatrix Martin 8.750 8.925 9.6509.475
109 Isabella Thissen 8.750 9.375 9.1509.350
351 Gaya Gorbonos 8.550 9.300 9.3008.850
469 Kennedi Matlock 8.350 8.900 9.2258.750
271 Renee Murray 8.150 9.350 9.1508.325

24 Olympia Hills MD 179.600 42.700 46.125 45.125 45.650
3220 16 24

221 Lily Fernandez 8.600 9.250 9.3508.975
164 Ava Sylliaasen 8.600 9.400 9.0008.925
241 Kirsten Partlow 8.500 9.125 9.2259.350
821 Haley Stanley 8.500 9.350 9.0259.050
462 BreAnn Fletcher 8.500 8.825
100 Janice Brzozowski 9.000
423 Haley Bryson 9.050
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25 Extreme MD 179.475 42.150 46.800 45.300 45.225
3527T 5 18

253 Aubree Picklesimer 8.700 9.400
754 Bentlee Brown 8.550 9.550 9.050
355 Sophia Rotramel 8.300 9.075 9.2009.275
710 Gwendolyn Barkley 8.300 9.325 9.025
952 Alice Webb 8.300 8.800
454 Jozie Wolff 9.450 8.750
275 Julia VanDusen 9.400 9.050
867 Teagan Kirven 9.1508.825

26T Rockwall Gymnastics MD 178.725 42.200 45.600 44.500 46.425
2426 22 29T

1053 Arriah Jones 8.700 8.950
654 Dylan Long 8.550 9.200 9.4258.975
1210 Daley Bennett 8.400 9.200 9.2759.350
574 Rhys Hilton 8.400 9.7008.950
315 Violet Garcia 8.150 9.250
855 Paige Matej 9.000 9.000
833 Te'Lea Williams 9.0258.675
1111 Channing Martin 8.550

26T SGA MD 178.725 42.950 45.150 45.200 45.425
3318T 26 21T

262 Madalyn Paredes 9.000 9.350 9.0759.100
343 Bella Tellez 8.800 8.775 9.0259.275
503 Ava Farias 8.500 9.100 8.6258.950
802 Helena Cardenas 8.350 9.2009.325
165 Bailee Whitmer 8.300 9.225 9.5008.550
102 Izzy Pence 8.700

28 AcroTex Gymnastics MD 178.575 42.100 44.850 44.975 46.650
19T30T 30 27

814 Rosy Romney 8.700 9.025 9.525
335 Isabel White 8.550 9.125 9.3259.500
935 Ellie Moore 8.550 9.4009.125
735 Ryumi Ehrlich 8.200 8.800 9.2008.900
813 Klara Gustafsson 8.100 8.950 9.200
316 Aria Torres 8.950 9.2008.250
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29 AGC MD 178.250 42.550 44.400 44.500 46.800
1422T 36 29T

746 Avery Plummer 9.350 9.050 9.6008.450
910 Viktoria Louis 9.200 9.400 9.7509.000
1107 Adriele Spaulding 8.250 9.350 9.2009.300
667 Ariana Guardiola 8.250 8.950 9.2509.350
668 Mary Harris 7.500 7.650 9.0008.400

30 Win Kids MD 177.625 41.550 44.625 45.100 46.350
2534 32T 25

1066 Nia Centeno 8.650 9.150 8.875
229 Victory Keeler 8.550 9.350 9.2509.425
1246 Brooke Muza 8.450 9.3258.850
1124 Zoe Blanchette 8.000 8.975
924 Saige Nejeschleba 7.900 9.7259.100
146 Sophie Czaus 8.650
1166 Morgan James 8.500 8.700
1269 Alexandria Michalski 9.025
747 Malia Trepinski 9.175

31 Texas Dynamix Plano MD 177.325 43.300 44.625 43.650 45.750
3014T 32T 37

564 Taelyn Schnelle 8.900 8.650 9.1509.200
344 Rylee Cardinal 8.825 8.900 9.1008.100
446 Beverly Smith 8.750 9.500 9.3509.100
223 Charlotte Catalano 8.425 9.175 9.0509.250
504 Camila Trujillo Labrana 8.400 8.400 9.100
345 Bailey Reuter 8.000

32 Enrich MD 177.200 42.525 44.600 43.500 46.575
2124 34 39

1174 Kinsley Ocampo 9.025 9.025 9.3508.350
634 Xoie Green 8.700 9.075 9.3508.675
173 Lauren Shanahan 8.400 7.850 9.2758.500
756 Mattie Hatley 8.350 8.950 9.0008.475
635 Shaylee York 8.050 9.700 9.6009.500

33 Achievers Gymnastics MD 176.575 42.650 44.250 43.950 45.725
3121 37 32

425 Sophie Luna 9.150 8.500 9.5258.600
246 Lily Hightshoe 8.450 9.225 9.0758.775
506 Finley Friedman 8.450 8.650 9.0009.100
507 Melissa Lewis 8.400 8.875 9.5259.275
604 Brenleigh Arsenault 8.200 9.000 8.6008.200
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34 Texas Dynasty MD 175.775 42.100 44.825 43.575 45.275
3430T 31 38

247 Lily Burress 8.800 9.000
1268 Sophie Tallas 8.500 9.325 9.2509.200
965 Jemma Sedelmeier 8.400 8.900 9.2008.175
722 Mia Tharpe 8.200 8.750 8.900
1123 Kailey Cannon 8.200 8.750
407 Amiya McClennan 9.000 9.1758.500
948 Kendall Cargile 8.850 8.700

35 Flips TX MD 175.325 41.300 45.475 43.675 44.875
3735 24 36

1044 Zoe Pearsall 8.700 9.300 9.2009.575
245 Remedy White 8.600 9.275 9.3008.725
144 Laurel Webb 8.050 8.825 8.5009.225
225 Brooklyn Atwood 8.000 8.625 8.6758.700
266 Iris Herrera 7.950 9.450 9.2007.450

36 TTG MD 175.100 40.800 44.950 44.175 45.175
3638 29 31

1153 Hallie Reynolds 8.800 9.400 9.0758.925
831 Corlyn Currie 8.600 8.850 9.1258.400
134 Giana Busuego 7.850 9.150 8.7758.750
1049 Aislinn Thacker 7.800 8.400 9.000
151 Riley Sublett 7.750 9.2009.075
1152 Annalyn Hilliard 9.150 9.025

37 Southern MD 174.100 42.150 44.125 43.900 43.925
4127T 38 33T

775 Allysin Halvorsen 9.150 9.200 9.3509.425
255 Foley King 8.750 9.375 8.4758.200
956 Sawyer Harley 8.600 8.350 8.6009.275
616 Faye Candanosa 8.200 9.100 8.9508.200
875 Anna Jenné 7.450 8.100 8.5508.800

38 Excite! Gymnastics MD 173.100 38.250 45.025 43.875 45.950
2841 28 35

250 Emery Oberle 8.200 8.950 9.200
449 Hannah Kelley 7.750 8.750 9.1008.900
727 Natalie Newman 7.500 9.000 9.650
208 Brooklyn Gonzales 7.450 8.800
269 Lauren McNutt 7.350 9.275 9.4259.375
1147 Kylie Sullivan 9.050 8.9758.275
911 Emory Collins 8.125
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39 Austin elite MD 172.575 41.600 43.725 42.475 44.775
3933 40 40

655 Sofie Jackson 8.900 9.150 9.1007.825
375 Gili Afriat 8.550 8.375 9.1008.425
156 Zoe Gavriel 8.450 8.600 9.150
333 Charlotte Ness 7.900 8.950 9.0508.975
1012 Kennedy Norton 7.800 8.750
1074 Juliet Broomes 8.650 8.7758.100

40 Rise Gymnastics MD 171.450 40.500 42.600 43.900 44.450
4040 41 33T

873 Joanna Kates 8.250 8.400 9.4009.375
436 Molly Guillory 8.200 8.950 9.0009.175
175 Alexandra Brueckner 8.200 7.550 8.7007.950
856 Emma Williams 8.050 8.950 8.3508.600
934 Evie Logan 7.800 8.750 9.0008.800

41 Precision Gymnastics MD 171.025 41.250 44.050 40.900 44.825
3836 39 41

261 Kelli French 8.700 8.250 9.3008.325
1163 Mattie Regas 8.600 9.650 9.1007.650
1023 Raegan Simpson 8.250 8.800 8.4757.800
1241 Scarlett Bogs 8.000 8.850 8.7759.225
242 Elizabeth Mechler 7.700 8.500 9.1757.900
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